
LOTS 3 & 4 BLOCK A FOREST COUNTR

849-2066, 952-182, WD 1311-2189,

WHEELER JEFFREY S/WHEELER KIMBERLY R
277 SW LONG LEAF DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03000-204

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/10/2024 KS 0.80 44,100 0 0 44,100

STANDARD
3

284,676
27,958
44,100

356,734
113,560
243,174

HA HAB 50,722
192,452
356,734

0

361,372

0952/0182 4/24/2002 WD Q V 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX H STEVENS JR ETA

JEFFREY S & KIMBERL

0849/2066 12/02/1997 P Q V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLONDINA STEVENS

ALEX H STEVENS JR E
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20995 POOL 145 08/20/2003

19472 SFR 359 04/26/2002

2003HX Base Yr

277 SW LONG LEAF DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,514 131.3004 147.06 369,709 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2003 Heated Area: 1939

BAS 1,675 100 1,675 189,671

FGR 477 55 262 29,668

FOP 80 30 24 2,717

FOP 217 30 65 7,360

FSP 252 40 101 11,437

FST 24 55 13 1,472

FST 40 55 22 2,491

FUS 264 100 264 29,894

UDG 160 55 88 9,965

3,189 2,514 284,676

BAS= W2 N4 W9  L3 U3  W4  D3 L3  W2 S12 FSP= W39 S7 E28  R3
U3  E4  D3 R3  E1 N7$ S7 W1  L3 U3  W4  D3 L3  W28 S31 FOP=
S7 E31 N7 W31$ E31 N5 FST= E8 N5 W8 S5$ N5 E8 FGR= S7 E21 N25
W5 FST=  W8 S3 E8 N3$ S3 W16 S15$ N15 E8 N3 E13 N9 E2 N9
$PTR=  N20 FUS= N22 W12 S22 E12$ S20$ PTR= N30 E40 UDG=  N10
W16 S10 E16$ FOP= W16 S5 E16 N5$ S30 W40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 16 29 464.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 928

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 50 16 28 448.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2003 2003 3 40 12,544

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 50 29 39 1,131.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2003 2003 3 40 6,786

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 50 24 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 6,500

27,958

1 0100 C SFR 50 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 50 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.26 35,000.00 9,100.00 9,100


